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UNIVERSITY

VIRGINIA TECH

PENN STATE

CINCINNATI STATE TECH. & COMM. COLLEGE
BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - PROVO
BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - PROVO
NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIVERSITY
NORTH DAKOTA STATE UNIVERSITY

SUNY - COBLESKILL

UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA

CUYAHOGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY

MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY

CUYAHOGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - IDAHO
VIRGINIA TECH

NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIVERSITY
BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - IDAHO
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE

UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA

PENN STATE

MISSISSIPPI STATE UNIVERSITY

UNIVERSITY OF MASSACHUSETTS - AMHERST
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

WILLIAMSON COLLEGE OF THE TRADES
CINCINNATI STATE TECH. & COMM. COLLEGE
WILLIAMSON COLLEGE OF THE TRADES

CAL POLY POMONA

KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

MISSISSIPPI STATE UNIVERSITY

ALAMANCE COMMUNITY COLLEGE - CAREER COLLEGE

Robotics & Technology in Landscape Design & Maintenance

STUDENT
HANNAH BURTON
PHILIP RICHWINE
NAT KUTCHER
KASSI PETERSON
CLAIRE MCINTYRE

VANESSA PITSENBARGER

RILEY SCHUTH

NATE MOLNAR
TRIP COOPER
SOPHIE SCHRUBB
CAILYN KERNER
GAGE BARNADYN
EMILY HENSCHEL
MORGAN BALL
BETHANY HILLMAN
ADAM MILLER

JON PUDDICOMB
EMERSON EICH
ALEXIS HERRING
OWEN FAIRCHILD
RYAN LEACH

SEAN HEINO
CHARLES STENMAN
CRAIG WRIGHT
ALLISON HASELHORST
MARCOS RIVERA
JOY WILLIAMS
DARIUS ODOM
ISAIAH BALDO
AUDREY MUTH
KAINOA MERANO
SKYLAR BATES
ANNABELLE MELLOR

48TH ANNUAL NCLC
BYU - PROVO

SCORE
76.36
74.55
74.55
72.73
70.91
70.91
70.91
70.91
69.09
67.91
67.27
67.27
65.45
65.45
65.45
65.45
65.45
65.45
65.45
65.45
63.64
63.64
61.82
60.00
60.00
60.00
58.18
58.18
56.36
54.55
50.91
47.27
32.73
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031:58
032:58

012:45
025:10
028:59
029:42
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UNIVERSITY STUDENT SCORE

34 ALAMANCE COMMUNITY COLLEGE - CAREER COLLEGE =~ MARY KATHRYN ZINN 30.91
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