

48TH ANNUAL NCLC

BYU - PROVO

ROBOTICS & TECHNOLOGY IN LANDSCAPE DESIGN & MAINTENANCE

Results by Event

UNIVERSITY	STUDENT	SCORE	
1 VIRGINIA TECH	HANNAH BURTON	76.36	
2 PENN STATE	PHILIP RICHWINE	74.55	031:58
3 CINCINNATI STATE TECH. & COMM. COLLEGE	NAT KUTCHER	74.55	032:58
4 BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - PROVO	KASSI PETERSON	72.73	
5 BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - PROVO	CLAIRE MCINTYRE	70.91	012:45
6 NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIVERSITY	VANESSA PITSENBARGER	70.91	025:10
7 NORTH DAKOTA STATE UNIVERSITY	RILEY SCHUTH	70.91	028:59
8 SUNY - COBLESKILL	NATE MOLNAR	70.91	029:42
9 UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA	TRIP COOPER	69.09	
10 CUYAHOGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE	SOPHIE SCHRUBB	67.91	
11 MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY	CAILYN KERNER	67.27	
12 MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY	GAGE BARNADYN	67.27	
13 CUYAHOGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE	EMILY HENSCHEL	65.45	
14 BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - IDAHO	MORGAN BALL	65.45	
15 VIRGINIA TECH	BETHANY HILLMAN	65.45	
16 NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIVERSITY	ADAM MILLER	65.45	
17 BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - IDAHO	JON PUDDICOMB	65.45	
18 COLLEGE OF DUPAGE	EMERSON EICH	65.45	
19 UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA	ALEXIS HERRING	65.45	
20 PENN STATE	OWEN FAIRCHILD	65.45	
21 MISSISSIPPI STATE UNIVERSITY	RYAN LEACH	63.64	
22 UNIVERSITY OF MASSACHUSETTS - AMHERST	SEAN HEINO	63.64	
23 COLLEGE OF DUPAGE	CHARLES STENMAN	61.82	
24 COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY	CRAIG WRIGHT	60.00	
25 KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY	ALLISON HASELHORST	60.00	
26 WILLIAMSON COLLEGE OF THE TRADES	MARCOS RIVERA	60.00	
27 CINCINNATI STATE TECH. & COMM. COLLEGE	JOY WILLIAMS	58.18	
28 WILLIAMSON COLLEGE OF THE TRADES	DARIUS ODOM	58.18	
29 CAL POLY POMONA	ISAIAH BALDO	56.36	
30 KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY	AUDREY MUTH	54.55	
31 COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY	KAINOA MERANO	50.91	
32 MISSISSIPPI STATE UNIVERSITY	SKYLAR BATES	47.27	
33 ALAMANCE COMMUNITY COLLEGE - CAREER COLLEGE	ANNABELLE MELLOR	32.73	

UNIVERSITY	STUDENT	SCORE
34 ALAMANCE COMMUNITY COLLEGE - CAREER COLLEGE	MARY KATHRYN ZINN	30.91